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Bellinzago 06 07 25
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
11 21 ANSELMO Diego
13 15 PLANDO Emanuele
14 10 PIOTTI Benito
19 12 SEGRINI Tommaso
32 16 VERDEROSA Pietro
38 23 SINGEORZAN Alexandru
55 6  CERUTTI Edoardo
101 5  GHEZZI Nicolas
109 19 MONTI Matteo
114 11 ROSTAGNO Sasha A.
129 7  ZARA Emanuele
148 8  ONOSCURI Davide
157 18 SMERALDI Luca
166 1 REGIS Lorenzo
210 3 BERTACCO Nicolo
324 9 BARBONAGLIA Vittorio
368 4 AINA Davide
520 22 GADDA CLEMENTI Francesco
599 20 FERRARIO Luca
611 17 COLOMBO Leonardo
666 2 OLDANI Riccardo
703 14  RIVIERA Tayler
814 24  ADAGE Nicolo
975 13 BONSIGNORIO Dennis
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© MGM Timing

125-Garal

Elenco partenti (24)

Categoria

125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior

Motoclub - Team
Fuoringiro Savona

Turrini Moto Sport
Orbassano Racing

Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Berbenno

Turrini Moto Sport
Orbassano Racing
3Mxteam Motorsport
Mmx Maggiora Motocross
Maurizio Cattai

Bellinzago

Orbassano Racing

Galliate

Bbr Offroad

Orbassano Racing
Orbassano Racing
3Mxteam Motorsport
Lumezzane

Bellinzago

Mmx Maggiora Motocross
Bellinzago

Mx4Fun

Starcross Verres

Turrini Moto Sport

Esposto ore : 10:24
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TECNOLOGIA ITALIANA

Bellinzago, domenica 06 luglio 2025

Moy

MX 2025

_ASEL

Racing

Moto
KTM

KTM
Fantic
Fantic
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
Yamaha
Yamaha
GasGas
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna

GasGas

»
Geo di Gasa

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

magmkiming

Bontemei(/7)

CCANICA (DOVO Bor

PREPRRRZIONI

Transp .
20475
20088
20476
20470
20487
35029
20472
20488
20478
20452
27016
20483
20493
20484
20471
20477
20486
20473
20485
20469
20095
20468
20137
20084
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